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Citizen Participation Advisory Board (CPAB) 
Community Development Block Grant (CDBG) 

Schedule for 2006-07 
 

Unless otherwise noted, all meetings start at 6:45 PM and are located at 
City Hall, Lower Level, Room B-8. 
 
Thursday, November 2, 2006 Strategic Plan, Review Community 

Needs/Consolidated Plan, CPAB Calendar 
Monday, December 4, 2007 CDBG Applications Available 
Thursday, December 7, 2006 
 

Election of Officers for 2007, Application 
Review, National Objectives, Project Eligibility 
Criteria. 

Thursday, January 4, 2007 
7 PM, Oak View Community 
Center 

Public Hearing on Community Needs 

Friday, January 26, 2007 2007-2008 Applications Deadline 
Thursday, February 1, 2007 
 

CPAB Meeting – Application Overview 
Public Hearing on Community Needs 

Thursday, March 1, 2007 
 

CPAB Meeting - Presentations 

Thursday, April 5, 2007 
 

CPAB Meeting – Presentations 

Thursday, May 3, 2007 
 

CPAB Meeting – Deliberations 

Monday, May 21, 2007 Staff Report to Administration for Study 
Session 

Monday, June 4, 2007 
B-8, 6:00 PM 

Joint Study Session with City Council 

Thursday, June 7, 2007 
 

CPAB Meeting -- Final Deliberations 

Monday, July 2, 2007 RCA due to Administration on Action Plan 
Monday, July 16  
6 PM, Council Chambers 

CITY COUNCIL PUBLIC HEARING 
2007-08 Action Plan 

Wednesday, August 15 HUD DEADLINE 
2007-08 Action Plan 

Thursday, September 6, 2007 
 

CPAB Meeting – TBD 
 

Thursday, October 4, 2007 
 

CPAB Meeting – TBD 

Thursday, November 1,2007 
 

CPAB Meeting – TBD 

Thursday, December 6, 2007 
 

CPAB Meeting - 
Election of Officers for 2008 
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